
 NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
Degrees, Diplomas, & Certificates Awarded:  July 1, 2005 - June 30, 2006

2
33
35

2
65
74

141

0
13

1
24
38

0
2
2
1

11
16

0
2

10
1
0

13

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0

1
17
18

1
23
18
42

1
19

2
10
32

0
2
1
1
7

11

0
0
4
0
0
4

0
0
0
0
0
0
2
3
0
0
0
1
0
0

3
50
53

3
88
92

183

1
32

3
34
70

0
4
3
2

18
27

0
2

14
1
0

17

0
0
0
0
0
0
2
3
1
1
0
1
0
0

55
34
89

111
38

5
154

1
549

3
26

579

1
31

3
8

33
76

42
7

151
0

27
227

1
0

35
7
6
2
2

10
3

13
2
7
8
1

11
9

20

48
24

1
73

6
448

2
19

475

1
40

1
11
41
94

29
4

99
0

28
160

0
2

47
13
10
12
16
23

2
45

3
16
29

1

66
43

109

159
62

6
227

7
997

5
45

1054

2
71

4
19
74

170

71
11

250
0

55
387

1
2

82
20
16
14
18
33

5
58

5
23
37

2

69
93

162

162
150

98
410

8
1029

8
79

1124

2
75

7
21
92

197

71
13

264
1

55
404

1
2

82
20
16
14
20
36

6
59

5
24
37

2Bachelor of Science in Medical Engineering

School of 
Engineering & 
Applied Science

Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Materials Science and Engg
Bachelor of Science in Manufacturing & Design Engg
Bachelor of Science in Industrial Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Chemical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics
Bachelor of Science

Total

School of 
Communication

Master of Science in Communication
Doctor of Audiology
Bachelor of Science in Communication
Bachelor of Philosophy in Communication
Bachelor of Arts in Communication

Total

School of Music

Master of Music
Doctor of Music
Certificate
Bachelor of Music
Bachelor of Arts in Music

Total

College of Arts & 
Sciences

Bachelor of Science in General Studies
Bachelor of Philosophy
Bachelor of Arts
35hr Certificate in Pre-Health

Total

School of 
Journalism

MS in Integrated Marketing Communication
Master of Science in Journalism
Bachelor of Science in Journalism

Total

School of 
Education & 
Social Policy

Master of Science in Education and Social Policy
Bachelor of Science in Education and Social Policy

Total
Total

January 1, 2006 to June 30,2006
MaleFemaleTotal

 July 1,2005 to December 31,2005
MaleFemale



 NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
Degrees, Diplomas, & Certificates Awarded:  July 1, 2005 - June 30, 2006

0
1
0
0
0
0
3

74
46

3
0

23
146

67
0

67

0
1

54
9
6

70

0
0
0
0
0

529

0
0
0
0
2
0
8

92
44

2
0

44
182

249
0

249

0
0
8
9
9

26

0
0
0
0
0

572

0
1
0
0
2
0

11

166
90

5
0

67
328

316
0

316

0
1

62
18
15
96

0
0
0
0
0

1101

6
2
4

10
2
8

129

72
79

8
3

67
229

284
11

295

1
67

0
4
2

74

5
123

53
5

186

2038

6
20
22
23

6
18

314

101
29

5
3

60
198

764
43

807

1
83

0
11

5
100

15
140
103

2
260

2501

12
22
26
33

8
26

443

173
108

13
6

127
427

1048
54

1102

2
150

0
15

7
174

20
263
156

7
446

4539

12
23
26
33
10
26

454

339
198

18
6

194
755

1364
54

1418

2
151

62
33
22

270

20
263
156

7
446

5640Total

Total

School of Law

Master of Studies in Law
Master of Laws
Juris Doctor
Certificate in Business Administration***

Total

School of 
Medicine

Prosthetics Certificate
Orthotics Certificate
Doctor of Physical Therapy
Doctor of Medicine
Bachelor of Science in Medicine

Total

School of 
Manangement Master of Engineering Management**

Master of Business Administration

Total

The Graduate 
School

Master of Science
Master of Public Health
Master of Fine Arts
Master of Arts
Doctor of Philosophy

Total

School of 
Engineering & 
Applied Science

Master of Science in Computer Information Systems
Master of Project Management
Master of Product Development
Master of Information Technology
Master of Engineering Management
Master of Biotechnology

Total
Total

January 1, 2006 to June 30,2006
MaleFemaleTotal

 July 1,2005 to December 31,2005
MaleFemale

9042341426152098Total
Female
Male

32
58

191
223

210
213

1002
1613

1132
966

Total Bachelors Degrees Total Masters Degrees Total Professional Degrees Total Doctorates Total Certificates

**  Joint Program with  School of Engineering & Applied Science
***  Joint Program with School of Management


