NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Degrees, Diplomas, & Certificates Awarded: July 1, 2005 - June 30, 2006

		July 1,2005 to December 31,2005 January 1, 2006 to June 30,2006		006	Total			
		Female	Male	Total			Total	
School of	Bachelor of Science in Education and Social Policy	2	2 1	3	55		66	
Education &	Master of Science in Education and Social Policy	33					43	
Social Policy	Total	35	18	53	89	20	109	162
School of Journalism	Bachelor of Science in Journalism		2 1	3		48		
	Master of Science in Journalism	65				24	62	150
	MS in Integrated Marketing Communication	74				1	6	98
	Total	141	42	183	154	73	227	410
	10.00							
0	35hr Certificate in Pre-Health	() 1	. 1	. 1	6	7	8
Sciences	Bachelor of Arts	13			549	448	997	1029
	Bachelor of Philosophy		1 2		3	2	5	8
	Bachelor of Science in General Studies	24						79
	Total	38	32	70	579	475	1054	1124
Calarda CM	Doob don of Auto in Music) (1	1	2	
School of Music	Bachelor of Arts in Music Bachelor of Music				_	1	2	
		4	2	4	31	40	71	75
	Certificate			3	3	1	4	7
	Doctor of Music	-	. I	2		11	19	
	Master of Music	11		18			74	
	Total	10	11	27	76	94	170	197
School of	Bachelor of Arts in Communication) (42	20	71	71
Communication			1	$\begin{pmatrix} 0 & 0 \\ 2 & 2 \end{pmatrix}$		29		71 13
Communication	Bachelor of Philosophy in Communication		1	<u>-</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	11	
	Bachelor of Science in Communication	10	4	14	151	99	250	264
	Doctor of Audiology	-) 1	. 0	20	- 0	1
	Master of Science in Communication	(0				
	Total	13	4	17	227	160	387	404
School of	Bachelor of Science) (1	0	1	
	Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics) 0	_	2	2	1
Engineering & Applied Science	Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering) 0			82	82
	Bachelor of Science in Chemical Engineering) (1		13		
	Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering			·				
						10 12		
	Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering				2			
	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science		2	2 2	2	16		
	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering) 3	3	10	23	33	36
	Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering	-		1	. 3	2	5	- 6
	Bachelor of Science in Industrial Engineering	-		1	13	45	58	59
	Bachelor of Science in Manufacturing & Design Engg	((0	2	3	5	5
	Bachelor of Science in Materials Science and Engg	(1	1	7	16		
	Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering	() (8	29	37	
	Bachelor of Science in Medical Engineering	() (0	1	1	2	2

NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Degrees, Diplomas, & Certificates Awarded: July 1, 2005 - June 30, 2006

			July 1,2005 to December 31,2005			January 1, 2006 to June 30,2006		
		Female	Male	Total	Female	Male	Total	
School of	Master of Biotechnology	0	C	0	6	6		1
Engineering & Applied Science	Master of Engineering Management	1	C	1	2	20		2
	Master of Information Technology	0	C	0	4	- 22		2
	Master of Product Development	0	C	0	10	23	33	3
	Master of Project Management	0	2	2	2	6	8	1
	Master of Science in Computer Information Systems	0	C	0	8	18	26	2
	Total	3	8	11	129	314	443	45
The Graduate	Dector of Dhilosophy	74	92	166	72	101	172	33
The Graduate School	Doctor of Philosophy Master of Arts						173	
School		46	44	90	/9	29	108	19
	Master of Fine Arts	3	2	5	8	3	13	1
	Master of Public Health	0	0	1 0	3	3	6	10
	Master of Science	23					127	19
1	Total	146	182	328	229	198	427	75
School of	Master of Business Administration	67	249	316	284	764	1048	136
Manangement	Master of Engineering Management**	0	C	0	11	43	54	5
	Total	67	249	316	295	807	1102	141
School of	Bachelor of Science in Medicine		C		1	1	2	
Medicine	Doctor of Medicine	0	0		67	83	150	15
Medicine		54	0	62		0.5	150	15
	Doctor of Physical Therapy Orthotics Certificate	34				11	15	6.
	Prosthetics Certificate	9	9			11	15	3:
	Total	70				100	174	27
	2001	70	20	, ,	, , ,	100	1/4	
School of Law	Certificate in Business Administration***	0	C	0	5	15	20	2
	Juris Doctor	0	C	0	123	140	263	26
	Master of Laws	0	C	0	53	103	156	15
	Master of Studies in Law	0	C	0	5	2	7	,
	Total	0	0	0	186	260	446	44
otal o		529	572	1101	2038	2501	4539	564
	Total Bachelors Degrees Total Masters Degree			Total Doctorat		l Certificates	4337	201
			205.000	- 5 tal 2 00 to 1 at	10111			

	Total Bachelors Degrees	Total Masters Degrees	Total Professional Degrees	Total Doctorates	Total Certificates
Male	966	1613	223	213	58
Female	1132	1002	191	210	32
Total	2098	2615	414	423	90

^{**} Joint Program with School of Engineering & Applied Science *** Joint Program with School of Management